Wing Union/Hammer Union
Pressure Sensors
Model 425
DESCRIPTION
Honeywell’s Model 425 Wing Union/Hammer Union Pressure
Sensors are rugged devices designed for use with Weco® 1502
fittings for both offshore and land-based oil and gas applica-
tions.

Wing Union/Hammer Union Pressure Sensors
LISTINGS
Order code Description
BP425DR,5,1AC,2N,6Z, 7AD,10E Model 425, 5,000 psi, ±0.1% accuracy BFSL, -35 °C to 80 °C [-30 °F to 180 °F] temperature
compensation, 4 mA to 20 mA two-wire intrinsically safe, MS compatible, 4-pin connector, wet-
ted diaphragm
BP425NG,6,1AC,2N,6Z,7AD,10E Model 425, 350 bar, ±0.2% accuracy BFSL, -35 °C to 80 °C [-30 °F to 180 °F] temperature
compensation, 4 mA to 20 mA two-wire intrinsically safe, MS compatible, 4-pin connector, wet-
ted diaphragm
BP425DV,5,1AC,2N,6Z,7AD,10E Model 425, 10,000 psi, ±0.1% accuracy BFSL, -35 °C to 80 °C [-30 °F to 180 °F] temperature
compensation, 4 mA to 20 mA two-wire intrinsically safe, MS compatible, 4-pin connector, wet-
ted diaphragm
BP425MN,5,1AC,2N,6Z,7AD,10E Model 425, 1,000 bar, ±0.1% accuracy BFSL, -35 °C to 80 °C [-30 °F to 180 °F] temperature
compensation, 4 mA to 20 mA two-wire intrinsically safe, MS compatible, 4-pin connector, wet-
ted diaphragm
BP425EJ,6,1AC,2N,6Z,7AD,10E Model 425, 15,000 psi, ±0.2% accuracy BFSL, -35 °C to 80 °C [-30 °F to 180 °F] temperature
compensation, 4 mA to 20 mA two-wire intrinsically safe, MS compatible, 4-pin connector, wet-
ted diaphragm
BP425
Pressure